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 Issued 13 Jan 2012 

GSA Metropolitan Open Days 2012 (Women) 

 Club Date Competition 

 
Kooyonga Tues 21 February 2012  3BBB Stableford 

8.30am shotgun start  

 
Flagstaff Hill Thur 15 March 2012  3BBB 

8.30am shotgun start 

 The Grange  Tues 20 March 2012  3BBB 

8.30am shotgun start  

 Glenelg Tues 27 March 2012 3BBB Stableford 

8.30am shotgun start 

 Mount Lofty Thur 12 April 2012  Canadian Foursomes 

9.00am shotgun start 

 Royal Adelaide Tues 17 April 2012  3BBB Stableford 

8.30am shotgun start 

 West Lakes Thur 10 May 2012 Pinehurst Foursomes 

9.00am shotgun start 

 Mount Osmond Wed 23 May 2012  Canadian Foursomes 

8.30am shotgun start 

 Tea Tree Gully  Wed 8 August 2012 Stableford 

9.00 shotgun start 

 The Vines Thur 4 October 2012 Canadian Foursomes 

9.00am shotgun start 

 Blackwood Tues 20 November 2012  Canadian Foursomes 

9.00am shotgun start 

 

 

Thaxted Park Mon 3 December 2012  Canadian Foursomes 

9.00am shotgun start 

  


